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Product datasheet SAMPA FL code : 8037._ _37._ _

« Description

EN SAMPAFL is a bollard particularly suitable for ambient lighting, delineation and guidance
through its non-glare lighting. This is a quality product made of aluminum or steel «Rusty
Iron.» With its design and multiple colors and variants available, SAMPA FL will fit
perfectly along your walkways or in your gardens and parks in order to create not only
an atmosphere, but also to add a touch of originality and modernity. The new version
incorporates a 6.5W LED in 2700K Version (807 lumens) or 5000K (959 lumens) for
optimal light, is also available in wall lamp and runs on 220-240V power sector.

Degree of protection IP65 - IK09 - Class 1 - CE
Driver 230V/350mA included
Luminaire made of profile aluminum or «Rusty iron», stainless steel screws, safety
plexiglass.
Fixation with 4 screws, 4 holes 8mm diameter, distance between centers 1: 58mm,
distance between centers 2: 158mm
Dimensions: Height: 500mm or 1000mm, width: 50mm
Head: length 120mm - height 50mm
Colors: 02 - Black
24 - Corten
39 - Grey
40 - Rusty iron
48 - Dark grey (RAL 7016 structured)

FR SAMPA FL est une borne particulierement adaptée pour I'éclairage d’ambiance, de
délimitation et de guidage grace a son éclairage non-éblouissant. C’est un produit de
qualité fabriqué en aluminium ou en acier «Rusty Iron». Grace a son design et aux
multiples couleurs et variantes disponibles, SAMPA FL s’intégrera parfaitement le long
de vos allées ou dans vos jardins et parcs afin d’y créer non seulement une ambiance,
mais également d’y ajouter une touche d’originalité et de modernité. La nouvelle version
integre une LED 6,5W en version 2700K (807 lumens) ou 5000K (959 lumens) pour une

1000 on request : 150mm lumiére optimale, existe aussi en applique et fonctionne sur tension secteur 220-240V.

Degré de protection IP65 - IKO9 - Classe 1 - CE
J Luminaire fabriqué en profilé aluminium ou «Rusty iron», visserie en inox, plexiglass de
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sécurité.
% /180 Fixation avec 4 vis, 4 trous de diamétre 8mm, entraxe 1: 58mm, entraxe 2: 158mm
<> QO'5E |:| Dimensions: Hauteur: 500mm ou 1000mm, largeur 50mm
Téte: longueur 120mm - hauteur 50mm
Couleurs: 02 - Noir
24 - Corten
39 - Gris
40 - Rusty iron
48 - Gris foncé (RAL 7016 structuré)
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*Nos données de puissance pour les luminaires a LED correspondent uniquement a la puissance des LED.
* Our performance data for LED luminaires are solely the power of LED.
*Onze prestatiegegevens voor LED-armaturen zijn uitsluitend de power van de LED.

Product code : 8037.2 _37._ 8037.3 _37._ _
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :
Power : 6,5W 6,5W
Puissance :
Leistung :
*LED W White 2700K° W White 2700K®
colour : 807Im - 80CRI 807Im - 80CRI
couleur :
Farbe : D White 5000K* D White 5000K°
959m - 70CRI 959Im - 70CRI
on request : 3000K/4000K on request : 3000K/4000K
Driver type : Driver 220-240V included Driver 220-240V included
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Voltage: 220-240V / 50-60Hz 220-240V / 50-60Hz
Light diffusion angle °
Classification : CE - IP65 - IK09 CE - IP65 - IK09
Class | Class |
02 Black
Colour : 24 Corten
Couleur : 39 Grey
Farbe : 40 Rusty iron
48 Dark grey (RAL 7016 structured)
Lamptype : LED incorporated
Type de lampe : 50 000hrs / 70%
Leuchtentyp :
Soquet :
Height: 500mm 1000mm
Material : - 02 - 24 - 39 - 48 : Profile aluminum
WA B 40 : Rusty iron
Material : ’ Y
Origin :
Origine : Made in Belgium
Herkunft :
Weight: See table > Weight (kg)
500mm  1000mm
Standard On/Off o o
Dimmabile : Dimmable Options available on request 02,24,39,48 ey L
(1-10V system / DALI / or other system) 40
Adjustable : no
Warranty : .
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional
Glass type :
Type de verre : Safety clear plexiglass
Glastyp :

* Unsere Performance-Daten fiir LED-Leuchten entsprechen nur der Leistung der LED.

Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.

Page 2/2 Date: 27/10/2022



